7/16/25, 5:20 PM

(437) 900-8911

Newcastle Auto
(647) 525-0981
sales@newcastleauto.ca

# Customer Concern #1

SAFETY INSPECTION

All around Pads And Rotors

Item Name

1 All around Pads And
Rotors

2 Adaptive One Brake Pads
Disc Brake Pad Set

3 NAPA Brake Drums &
Rotors Disc Brake Rotor

4 Adaptive One Brake Pads
Disc Brake Pad Set

5 NAPA Brake Drums &
Rotors Disc Brake Rotor

NewcCastle Auto Repairs

service@newcastleauto.ca
57 Queen St N, Mississauga, ON, Canada, L5N 1A2

Description

AD7741

748880459

AD7940

748880457

Approved by Amged Khodair (In Person) on Jul 16, 2025 5:16 pm

SAFETY INSPECTIONS

Item Name

1 SAFETY INSPECTIONS

Description

Approved by Amged Khodair (In Person) on Jul 16, 2025 5:16 pm

AutolLeap

Price x
Qty / Hrs

$140.00 x
2.6
$120.00 x 1
$108.54 x 2

$120.00 x 1

$78.09x 2

Price x
Qty / Hrs

$140.00 x 1

https://app.myautoleap.com/#/customer-review/repair-order/printOrder/68766aa3b2e9261c8bc3016f?isPreview=true&isPdf=false&lang=en&localization=false

2017 JEEP COMPASS Latitude

Estimate # 10171

Created: Jul 15, 2025
Service Advisor: Roman Sarwari

VIN: 3C4NJDCB9HT649222
Mileage: O
License Plate:

Amount

$364.00

$120.00

$217.08

$120.00

$156.18

Amount:
$977.26

Amount

$140.00

Amount:
$140.00

Authorized

Disc./Fees Subtotal

$364.00

$120.00

$217.08

$120.00

$156.18

Subtotal:

Disc: $0.00 $977.26

Authorized

Disc./Fees Subtotal

$140.00

Subtotal:

Disc: $0.00
Isc: % $140.00

12



7/16/25, 5:20 PM AutoLeap

57 Queen St N, Mississauga, ON, Canada, L5N 1A2

Date and Time Receipt No Payment Amount Service Amount
Method Part
Labor
Jul 16,2025 5:16 pm 10065 Visa $226.00
Subtotal

Sales Taxes (Sales Tax - 13%)
Invoice Total

Paid to date

Remaining Balance

By signing this document, you agree to the Terms and Conditions mentioned below.

Signature:

Disclaimer:

| hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with procurement of all necessary materials.

NewCastle Auto Repairs may operate the above vehicle for the purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. NewCastle
Auto Repairs will not be held responsible for any loss or damage to the vehicle or articles left in vehicle in case of fire, theft,

accident or any other cause beyond the control of NewCastle Auto Repairs.

In the event legal action is necessary to enforce this contract, | understand that | am solely responsible for all costs.

All estimates are valid for 5 days. Any repairs performed after 5 days from initial assessment are subject to re-inspection and price

adjustment.

https://app.myautoleap.com/#/customer-review/repair-order/printOrder/68766aa3b2e9261c8bc3016f?isPreview=true&isPdf=false&lang=en&localization=false

NewcCastle Auto Repairs Estimate # 10171
(437? 900-8911 Created: Jul 15, 2025
service@newcastleauto.ca Service Advisor: Roman Sarwari

$1,117.26
$613.26
$504.00
$1,117.26
$145.24
$1,262.50
$226.00

$1,036.50

2/2



