7/16/25, 5:20 PM AutoLeap



NewCastle Auto Repairs (437) 900-8911 service@newcastleauto.ca 57 Queen St N, Mississauga, ON, Canada, L5N 1A2

Estimate # 10171

Created: Jul 15, 2025 Service Advisor: Roman Sarwari

Newcastle Auto

(647) 525-0981 sales@newcastleauto.ca **2017 JEEP COMPASS Latitude** VIN: 3C4NJDCB9**HT649222**

Mileage: 0 License Plate:

Customer Concern #1

SAFETY INSPECTION

All around Pads And Rotors Authorized						
Item	Name	Description	Price x Qty / Hrs	Amount	Disc./Fees	Subtotal
1	All around Pads And Rotors		\$140.00 x 2.6	\$364.00		\$364.00
2	Adaptive One Brake Pads Disc Brake Pad Set	AD7741	\$120.00 x 1	\$120.00		\$120.00
3	NAPA Brake Drums & Rotors Disc Brake Rotor	748880459	\$108.54 x 2	\$217.08		\$217.08
4	Adaptive One Brake Pads Disc Brake Pad Set	AD7940	\$120.00 x 1	\$120.00		\$120.00
5	NAPA Brake Drums & Rotors Disc Brake Rotor	748880457	\$78.09 x 2	\$156.18		\$156.18
Approve	d by Amged Khodair (In Person) on Jul 16,	2025 5:16 pm		Amount: \$977.26	Disc: \$0.00	Subtotal: \$977.26

SAFETY INSPECTIONS Authorize			uthorized			
Item	Name	Description	Price x Qty / Hrs	Amount	Disc./Fees	Subtotal
1	SAFETY INSPECTIONS		\$140.00 x 1	\$140.00		\$140.00
Approve	d by Amged Khodair (In Person) on Jul 16	o, 2025 5:16 pm		Amount: \$140.00	Disc: \$0.00	Subtotal: \$140.00

7/16/25, 5:20 PM AutoLeap



NewCastle Auto Repairs (437) 900-8911 service@newcastleauto.ca 57 Queen St N, Mississauga, ON, Canada, L5N 1A2

Estimate # 10171

Created: Jul 15, 2025 Service Advisor: Roman Sarwari

Date and Time	Receipt No	Payment Method	Amount
Jul 16, 2025 5:16 pm	10065	Visa	\$226.00

Service Amount	\$1,117.26
Part ·····	\$613.26
Labor	\$504.00
Subtotal	\$1,117.26
Sales Taxes (Sales Tax - 13%)	\$145.24
Invoice Total	\$1,262.50
Paid to date	\$226.00
Remaining Balance	\$1,036.50

By signing this document, you agree to the Terms and Conditions mentioned below.

Signature:

Disclaimer:

I hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with procurement of all necessary materials.

NewCastle Auto Repairs may operate the above vehicle for the purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. NewCastle Auto Repairs will not be held responsible for any loss or damage to the vehicle or articles left in vehicle in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond the control of NewCastle Auto Repairs.

In the event legal action is necessary to enforce this contract, I understand that I am solely responsible for all costs.

All estimates are valid for 5 days. Any repairs performed after 5 days from initial assessment are subject to re-inspection and price adjustment.